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Women / 4 / Junior A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Bettis510
Byers Elk Grove

8.550 8.750 9.1258.550 34.975
2 2T 5 2T 1 

1 

Jadin Brown570
Head Over Heels

7.825 9.300 9.1258.575 34.825
10 1 4 2T 2 

2 

Sophie Nguyen638
West Valley

8.275 8.700 8.8508.900 34.725
5 4 2 7 3 

3 

Alicia Dominguez515
Byers Elk Grove

8.425 8.650 9.0008.525 34.600
3 5 6 4 4 

4 

Anna Raines533
Byers Elk Grove

7.950 8.300 9.1759.000 34.425
9 6 1 1 5 

5 

Yulia Polischuk532
Byers Elk Grove

8.575 7.700 8.9258.625 33.825
1 9T 3 6 6 

6 

Jordan Tejeda535
Byers Elk Grove

8.000 8.200 8.9508.200 33.350
8 7 10 5 7 

7 

Kaleena Charfauros513
Byers Elk Grove

8.400 7.900 8.6258.225 33.150
4 8 9 8 8 

8 

Cecily Todd643
West Valley

8.025 7.700 8.6008.025 32.350
7 9T 11 9 9 

9 

Savanna Berry509
Byers Elk Grove

8.150 6.700 8.1508.300 31.300
6 11 7 10 10 

10 

Lola Aurelio567
Head Over Heels

7.625 8.750 0.0008.250 24.625
11 2T 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / Junior B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Casey Brown569
Head Over Heels

8.650 9.450 9.5759.350 37.025
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Rose Williams647
West Valley

8.800 9.150 9.4009.300 36.650
1 4 2 2 2 

2 

Katie Ngo530
Byers Elk Grove

8.700 9.050 8.9009.100 35.750
3 5T 3 5 3 

3 

Zola Grey520
Byers Elk Grove

8.725 9.225 8.7508.725 35.425
2 2 7 8 4 

4 

Liliane Carleton571
Head Over Heels

8.425 9.050 8.8508.950 35.275
5 5T 4T 6T 5 

5 

Ridley Warner575
Head Over Heels

7.900 9.200 8.9258.925 34.950
9 3 6 4 6 

6 

Allison Ito523
Byers Elk Grove

8.300 8.300 8.6008.475 33.675
6 8 8 9 7 

7 

Michelle Ngo529
Byers Elk Grove

7.550 7.550 8.8508.950 32.900
10 9 4T 6T 8 

8 

Ashley Porter640
West Valley

8.050 8.400 8.4757.700 32.625
8 7 10 10 9 

9 

Sophia Beaupre627
West Valley

8.100 7.450 8.9508.025 32.525
7 10 9 3 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / Senior A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lydia Bradshaw568
Head Over Heels

8.725 9.425 9.3509.275 36.775
4 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Theodora Uzozie508
Bay Island

8.925 9.050 9.3259.025 36.325
1T 4 3T 2 2 

2 

Katherine Jackson574
Head Over Heels

8.400 9.450 9.3008.975 36.125
8T 1 5 3 3 

3 

Yuval Mazor637
West Valley

8.700 9.425 8.8758.950 35.950
5 2T 6 6 4 

4 

Jodi Au626
West Valley

8.925 8.000 9.1009.025 35.050
1T 10 3T 4 5 

5 

Audrey Wong649
West Valley

8.800 8.350 8.9508.650 34.750
3 7T 9 5 6 

6 

Caitlyn Wong648
West Valley

8.400 8.550 8.5759.050 34.575
8T 5T 2 11 7 

7 

Hope Karim-Whitt524
Byers Elk Grove

8.675 8.350 8.8258.700 34.550
6 7T 8 7 8 

8 

Aila Owens506
Bay Island

8.400 8.550 8.7508.800 34.500
8T 5T 7 9 9 

9 

Carolina Ingenito522
Byers Elk Grove

8.425 8.250 8.4508.325 33.450
7 9 10 12 10 

10 

Sierra Fitt517
Byers Elk Grove

7.650 7.350 8.7258.300 32.025
11 11 11 10 11 

11 

Simone Gandy518
Byers Elk Grove

7.150 6.500 8.7757.950 30.375
12 12 12 8 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / Senior B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Davis572
Head Over Heels

8.575 9.275 9.3509.450 36.650
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Yuka Iwashita573
Head Over Heels

8.875 9.350 9.2508.875 36.350
1 1 6T 2 2 

2 

Sasha Youn576
Head Over Heels

8.475 9.175 9.1509.375 36.175
8T 3 2 3 3 

3 

Shavase Shine507
Bay Island

8.850 8.550 9.0509.175 35.625
2 7 4 4 4 

4 

Alexis Cantley501
Bay Island

8.550 8.850 8.7758.875 35.050
4T 5 6T 7T 5 

5 

Naya Oliveira505
Bay Island

8.550 8.450 8.7759.250 35.025
4T 8 3 7T 6 

6 

Elizabeth Fernandes630
West Valley

8.550 8.700 8.9508.600 34.800
4T 6 9 5 7 

7 

Grace MacLean503
Bay Island

8.475 8.900 8.8508.550 34.775
8T 4 10 6 8 

8 

Holly Neumann504
Bay Island

8.150 8.000 8.6508.900 33.700
10T 9T 5 9 9 

9 

Adrianna Vasquez537
Byers Elk Grove

8.150 8.000 7.8758.675 32.700
10T 9T 8 10T 10 

10 

Abigail Brown613
Sparta Gymnastics

8.500 7.200 7.6507.575 30.925
7 11 11 12 11 

11 

Jeannie Moreno614
Sparta Gymnastics

7.750 0.000 7.8757.150 22.775
12 12 12 10T 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Head Over Heels * 111.025 26.250 28.325 28.175 28.275
13 1 1

573 Yuka Iwashita 8.875
568 Lydia Bradshaw 8.725 9.425 9.350
569 Casey Brown 8.650 9.450 9.5759.350
574 Katherine Jackson 9.450
572 Alexandra Davis 9.3509.450
576 Sasha Youn 9.375

2 West Valley * 108.625 26.525 27.275 27.375 27.450
21 2 3

626 Jodi Au 8.925 9.1009.025
647 Rose Williams 8.800 9.150 9.4009.300
649 Audrey Wong 8.800
637 Yuval Mazor 9.425
630 Elizabeth Fernandes 8.700 8.950
648 Caitlyn Wong 9.050

3 Bay Island * 107.800 26.325 26.800 27.450 27.225
42 4 2

508 Theodora Uzozie 8.925 9.050 9.3259.025
507 Shavase Shine 8.850 9.0509.175
501 Alexis Cantley 8.550 8.850
503 Grace MacLean 8.900 8.850
505 Naya Oliveira 9.250

4 Byers Elk Grove * 107.475 26.100 27.025 27.050 27.300
34 3 4

520 Zola Grey 8.725 9.225
530 Katie Ngo 8.700 9.050 9.100
524 Hope Karim-Whitt 8.675
510 Kayla Bettis 8.750 9.125
533 Anna Raines 9.1759.000
529 Michelle Ngo 8.950
515 Alicia Dominguez 9.000
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